BID RESULTS - 5/25/16 TOWN OF SOMERS - IMPROVEMENTS TO THE POLICE STATION PARKING LOT

				HINCKLEY		JM LADD			AVERY		B&W PAVING	
Item No.	Quantity 1		Item Description MOBILIZATION	Unit Price \$7,000.00	Cost \$7,000.00	Unit Price \$5,800.00	Cost \$5,800.00	Unit Price \$3,500.00	Cost \$3,500.00	Unit Price \$17,084.00	Cost \$17,084.00	
1	1	L.J.	WOBILIZATION	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	717,004.00	717,004.00	
2	1	L.S.	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	
3	195	L.F.	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$4.00	\$780.00	\$2.00	\$390.00	\$7.00	\$1,365.00	\$2.00	\$390.00	
4	1,285	C.Y.	EXCAVATION (FOR 10" PROCESSED CRUSHED STONE AND .5" PAVEMENT	\$14.00	\$17,990.00	\$14.00	\$17,990.00	\$18.00	\$23,130.00	\$20.00	\$25,700.00	
5	1563	TON	SUBBASE 10" PROCESSED CRUSHED GRAVEL COMPACTED IN 2-5" LIFTS, ITEM INCLUDES GRADING AND COMPACTION SUBGRADE MATE	\$22.00 RIAL)	\$34,386.00	\$25.00	\$39,075.00	\$43.00	\$67,209.00	\$42.00	\$65,646.00	
6	262	TON	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - HMA S0.5-2"	\$80.00	\$20,960.00	\$125.00	\$32,750.00	\$94.00	\$24,628.00	\$120.00	\$31,440.00	
7	196	TON	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - HMA S0.375-1.5"	\$82.00	\$16,072.00	\$125.00	\$24,500.00	\$96.00	\$18,816.00	\$120.00	\$23,520.00	
8	540	L.F.	BITUMINOUS CONC. LIP CURB -7.5" (TO BE PLACED ON BINDER COURSE, 6" FINISHED EXPOSE HEIGHT)	\$6.00	\$3,240.00	\$8.00	\$4,320.00	\$7.50	\$4,050.00	\$5.00	\$2,700.00	
9	90	L.F.	BITUMINOUS CONC. CAPE COD CURB - 6" (TO BE PLACED ON BINDER COURSE, 4.5" FINISHED EXPOSE HEIGHT)	\$5.50	\$495.00	\$8.00	\$720.00	\$7.50	\$675.00	\$6.00	\$540.00	
10	840	S.F.	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (WITH WIRE MESH)	\$12.00	\$10,080.00	\$16.00	\$13,440.00	\$22.00	\$18,480.00	\$18.00	\$15,120.00	
11	1	EA.	DRYWELL - 4.5' DEEP - 8' DIAMETER	\$4,797.00	\$4,797.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,288.00	\$5,288.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
12	380	L.F.	4" CPE PIPE SCHEDULE 40 SMOOTH INTERIOR	\$22.00	\$8,360.00	\$13.00	\$4,940.00	\$46.00	\$17,480.00	\$45.00	\$17,100.00	
13	486	S.Y.	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL - 4"	\$7.00	\$3,402.00	\$8.00	\$3,888.00	\$7.00	\$3,402.00	\$8.00	\$3,888.00	
14	486	S.Y.	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	\$1.50	\$729.00	\$4.00	\$1,944.00	\$3.00	\$1,458.00	\$2.00	\$972.00	
15	240	L.S.	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKING	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$4.00	\$960.00	\$8.00	\$1,920.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	
16	1	L.S.	1,250 GAL. SEPTIC TANK WITH PIPE WORK (REMOVE OLD AND DISPOSE OLD TANK)	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,788.00	\$4,788.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
			TOTAL		\$136,031.00		\$168,717.00		\$197,189.00		\$223,000.00	